
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

The lab tested GP2 product range offers an 

eco-friendly, green, water soluble solution 

with excellent anti-bacterial qualities. 

Kills 99.9% of germs on any surface for 48 

hours 

ALCOHOL FREE 

GP2 Sanitiser’s - Winning the War on germs, 

viruses and bacteria! 

Prevent the contraction and spread of 

COVID-19 by ensuring you keep yourself 

and your enviroment properly sanitised 

The GP2 product range is proudly supplied 

to Europe, Asia, Middle East and African 

Diplomatic missions and Embassies  



Contact Information 

 

Products and Pricing 

*International pricing available on request 

  

1 L for only R 60.95 

5 L for only R 297.85 

25 L for only R 1464.00 

1000 L for only R 55 545.00 
 

 

 

Julie Davies: +27 82 856 0904 / Julie@edsprojects.co.za  

Mel Billet: +27 62 671 9260 / Mel@edsprojects.co.za  

Monica Ratswana: +27 71 418 2128 / Monica@edsprojects.co.za  

Sibusiso Gunene: +82 754 3246 / Vusi@kirinox.co.za  

 

 

Scott Rogers: +44 73 117 52089 / Scott@edsprojects.co.uk  

 

 

Quirin Schreyer: +49 174 6857775 / Quirin@edschemicals.eu  

 

 

Cedric: cedric.flotron@bratschi.ch / Scott Rogers: Scott@edsprojects.co.uk  

 

 

Kelly Wright: +61 46 616 181  

 



 


